AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #304 MARIUSZ . - . gt
1 1:55.991 17:24:40.516
2 1:52.327 17:26:32.843
3] 1:51.557 17:28:24.400
4 1:51.734 17:30:16.134
5 1:52.514 17:32:08.648
6 1:51.578 17:34:00.226
7 1:52.023 17:35:52.249
8 1:52.168 17:37:44.417
9 02200 17:39:47.722
Po. 2 - # 301 MAREK . - . corars
1 1:57.925 17:27:02.215
2 1:54.997 17:28:57.212
3 1:54.194 17:30:51.406
4 1:53.079 17:32:44.485
5 1:54.643 17:34:39.128
6 1:55.869 17:36:34.997
7 Ll 17:38:42.162
Po. 3 - #302 ANDRZEJ . - . + 08481
1 2:00.437 17:26:42.104
2 2:01.324 17:28:43.428
3 2:00.540 17:30:43.968
4 2:00.451 17:32:44.419
5 2:00.038 17:34:44.457
6 2:00.670 17:36:45.127
7 e 17:38:55.437
Fastest lap: 1:51.557
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